Page 1/11
L3PNB • Rev. 2023-7-15
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
L3PNB
LED BACKLIT PANEL
3 CCT and 3 Power Selectable
OPTIONAL EMERGENCY REMOTE

69052 : 40 W / 4 000 K
69053 : 50 W /  4 000 K
Order code Model number
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/w)
DLC Standard
69088 L3PNB-1LPS-Q/3C DPD
20 N/A N/A 2 400 120 2 500 125 2 500 125
30 N/A N/A 3 500 117 3 600 120 3 600 120
40 N/A N/A 4 400 110 4 500 113 4 500 113
69134 L3PNB-1LPS40-Q/3C1
20 2 300 115 2 400 120 2 500 125 N/A N/A
30 3 400 113 3 500 117 3 600 120 N/A N/A
40 4 300 108 4 400 110 4 500 113 N/A N/A
69089 L3PNB-2LPS-Q/3C DPD
20 N/A N/A 2 400 120 2 500 125 2 500 125
30 N/A N/A 3 500 117 3 600 120 3 600 120
40 N/A N/A 4 400 110 4 500 113 4 500 113
69135 L3PNB-2LPS40-Q/3C1
20 2 300 115 2 400 120 2 500 125 N/A N/A
30 3 400 113 3 500 117 3 600 120 N/A N/A
40 4 300 108 4 400 110 4 500 113 N/A N/A
69090 L3PNB-4LPS-Q/3C DPD
30 N/A N/A 3 600 120 3 700 123 3 700 123
40 N/A N/A 4 600 115 4 700 118 4 700 118
50 N/A N/A 5 500 110 5 600 112 5 600 112
69136 L3PNB-4LPS50-Q/3C1
30 3 500 117 3 600 120 3 700 123 N/A N/A
40 4 500 113 4 600 115 4 700 118 N/A N/A
50 5 400 108 5 500 110 5 600 112 N/A N/A
DLC Premium
69051 L3PNB-1LPS40P-Q/3C
20 N/A N/A 2 650 133 2 750 138 2 750 138
30 N/A N/A 3 900 130 4 000 133 4 000 133
40 N/A N/A 5 000 125 5 100 128 5 100 128
69052 L3PNB-2LPS40P-Q/3C
20 N/A N/A 2 650 133 2 750 138 2 750 138
30 N/A N/A 3 900 130 4 000 133 4 000 133
40 N/A N/A 5 000 125 5 100 128 5 100 128
69053 L3PNB-4LPS50P-Q/3C
30 N/A N/A 4 000 133 4 100 137 4 100 137
40 N/A N/A 5 300 130 5 400 135 5 400 135
50 N/A N/A 6 500 130 6 600 132 6 600 132
Page 3/11
L3PNB • Rev. 2023-7-15
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
L3PNB
ORDERING GUIDE
L3PNB L
Series Size Lamp type Lumen Package (W)1 Volts (V) Color Temperature (K)3 Options
L3PNB 1 -
2 -
1'X4'
2'X2'
L S1 - 40
PS - 20/30/40
PS40 - 20/30/40
PS40P - 20/30/40
Q -
W -
100-347
100-2772
40K -
3C -
3C1 -
4 000
3 500/4 000/5 000
3 000/3 500/4 000
ARTXXX -
DL -
EL -
OS -
Artwork4
Emergency back up5,7
LINK Normally ON
emergency  remote5, 6
Occupancy Sensor 7
4 - 2'X4' S1- 50
PS - 30/40/50
PS50 - 30/40/50
PS50P - 30/40/50
¹  See IES files or lumen specification table for more details.
2 Offered with DL and OS options.
3  40K offered only with S1 lumen package, 3C offered with PS and PSP lumen packages.
4 Customer to supply the artwork, which is a high resolution image of at least 300 DPI or EPS (Vector format).
5 Suspended and surface mounting is not available when DL and EL options are selected.
6  When in emergency mode, luminaire only consumes 11 W.
7 Only available for 120-277V.
   For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TABLE
Lumen package Watts(W) LINK Watts (W) LINK Lumen output (lm)
1'X4'
1LS1 40
11
1 035
1LPS/1LPS40
20 1 111
30 1 007
40 1 035
1LPSP
20 1 286
25 1 245
30 1 195
1LPS40P
20 1 146
30 1 146
40 1 146
2'X2'
2LS1 40
11
1 035
2LPS/2LPS40
20 1 111
30 1 108
40 1 034
2LPSP
20 1 227
25 1 189